Bus

Bus B C24+

Direction
Strasbourg — Rothau

12 stops

Open route schedule

Strasbourg

Molsheim

Mutzig Passage a Niveau
Mutzig Porte Centre
Gresswiller Abri
Heiligenberg - Mollkirch
Urmatt

Lutzelhouse Eglise
Wisches Eglise
Russ-Hersbach
Schirmeck - La Broque

Rothau

Go to website

Route schedule
Strasbourg — Rothau

Monday 21:35
Tuesday 21:35
Wednesday 21:35
Thursday 21:35
Friday 21:35
Saturday -
Sunday 21:35
Route info

Direction: Strasbourg
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

o
SAVErne | 2%
¥ Brumath

7
IHenheim

§
schiltigheim

.___|.Il'lgf5|-f:hell'l'|

| |
~ Nikirch-Graffenstaden
§

Obernai

A35 .,

: // @ OpenStreetMap contributors

B cogs BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-505145285
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-505145285
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-505145285

Direction Route schedule

Strasbourg — Rothau Strasbourg — Rothau
12 stops Monday 22:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Strasbourg

Wednesday -
Molsheim

Thursday 22:35
Mutzig Passage a Niveau

Friday 22:35
Mutzig Porte Centre
Gresswiller Abri Saturday 22:35
Heiligenberg - Mollkirch Sunday 22:35
Urmatt

Route info
Lutzelhouse Eglise Direction: Strasbourg

Stops: 12

Wisches Eglise
Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

Russ-Hersbach
Schirmeck - La Broque

Rothau

B Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Molsheim

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-505145285

